Immerse yourself in the battlefield with the ultra-powerful gaming audio system, Vertux
SonicThunder-50. With two 10W satellite speakers and a 30W subwoofer, SonicThunder-50 delivers
rich, directionally accurate audio needed for high-performance gaming. The gaming audio system lets
you play audio wirelessly with Bluetooth v5.0. You can even play music via AUX cable, USB, and FM
radio. The on-board controller and included remote control, lets you tweak audio as per your needs
while gaming. SonicThunder-50 is your perfect gaming station partner as it features interchangeable
LED lights, providing you with a surreal gaming feel.
SONICTHUNDER-50 SPEAKERS
HD Sound
Quality
Powerful
Subwoofer
USB
Input
AUX
Support
FM
Radio
Remote
Controller
Specifications
• Bluetooth Version
• Bluetooth Chipset
• Bluetooth Profiles
- v5.0
- 5301A
- A2DP, AVRCP, GAVDP
• Frequency Range
• USB Input Audio
• Speaker Output
- 50Hz-20KHZ
- 5V, 0.5A
- 30W+10W *2
Colours Available BlackRAINBOW
BACKLIT
50W SURROUND SOUND
GAMING SPEAKER
Disclaimer :                         is a registered trademark of Promate Technologies. All other Trademarks or Trade Names are the property of their respective owners.
Model Name: SonicThunder-50 Barcode: 6959144050218